2025 SWOT OUTDOOR 11v11 SCHEDULE

TEAM SPONSOR COLOR COACH/COORDINATOR
A |Ma Ro Catering and Events | White TBD/Nicole Kirby
B |Orangtheory Orange Neil and Vishan/ Shannon McCoy
C |KPC Jill Stewart/Mel Aasen
D [Precise Scott Branton/Celita Lowe
E |Grasspunchers Derek Maurciette/Andy Crawford
F |[Clarington Toyota Gregg/Kris St Louis
REGULAR SEASON
e Date Teams| Time Field Teams Time Field Teams | Time Field
1 | Sun | May 25 BvA 10:00 AM | Harwood South CvF 10:00 AM Meadows DvE |10:00 AM Monarch North
2 | Sun | June 1 CvD | 10:00 AM | Harwood South BVvE 10:00 AM Meadows FvA [10:00 AM | Monarch North
3 | Sun | June 8 FvD | 10:00 AM | Harwood South BvC 10:00 AM Meadows AV E |10:00 AM | Monarch North
4 | Sun | June 15 DvA | 10:00 AM | Harwood South EvC 10:00 AM Meadows FvB [10:00 AM | Monarch North
5 | Sun | June 22 EVvF 10:00 AM | Harwood South DvB 10:00 AM Meadows Av C | 10:00 AM Monarch North
June 29 no scheduled games no scheduled games no scheduled games
6 | Sun | July6 DVvE | 10:00 AM | Harwood South BvA 10:00 AM Meadows CvVvF [10:00 AM | Monarch North
7 | Sun | July 13 FvA | 10:00 AM | Harwood South CvD | 10:00 AM Meadows BVvE | 10:00 AM | Monarch North
8 | Sun | July 20 AVE | 10:00 AM | Harwood South BvC 10:00 AM Meadows FvD [10:00 AM | Monarch North
9 | Sun | July 27 EvC | 10:00 AM | Harwood South DvA | 10:00 AM Meadows FvB | 10:00 AM | Monarch North
Aug 3 no scheduled games no scheduled games no scheduled games
10 | Sun | Aug 10 AvC | 10:00 AM | Harwood South EVvF 10:00 AM Meadows DvB |10:00 AM Monarch North
11 | Sun | Aug 17 DVE | 10:00 AM | Harwood South CvF 10:00 AM Meadows BVvA |10:00 AM | Monarch North
12 | Sun | Aug 24 BVE | 10:00 AM | Harwood South FvA 10:00 AM Meadows CvD [10:00 AM | Monarch North
Aug 31 no scheduled games no scheduled games no scheduled games
13 | Sun | Sept7 AVE | 10:00 AM | Harwood South BvC 10:00 AM Meadows FvD |10:00 AM | Monarch North
14 | Sun | Sept 14 FvB | 10:00 AM | Harwood South DvA 10:00 AM Meadows EvC |10:00 AM | Monarch North




